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TTSC Holiday meet 2025 - 12/30/2025 to 1/2/2026

Sanction #: NI-2526-12

Meet Program - Friday Session

Event  1   Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

10&UW GD36.59

10&UM GD37.19

10&UW SI41.59

10&UM SI42.19

11-12W GD30.09

11-12M GD30.79

11-12W SI33.59

11-12M SI34.29

13-14M GD26.19

13-14W GD27.59

13-14M SI29.19

13-14W SI30.59

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:00 PM

_____1

TTSC-NI NTM6Szyprowski, Mason R _____2

RAYS-NI NTW8Dommell, Maisie L _____3

TTSC-NI NTM10Thomas, Mateo _____4

BAAC-NI NTM9Tu, Wilson S _____5

TTSC-NI NTW8Hollander, V L _____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:02 PM

RAYS-NI NTW10Cascio, Alex G _____1

HAMB-NI NTM11Comerford, Will F _____2

BAAC-NI NTW12Jank, Caitlyn E _____3

BAAC-NI NTM13Gao, Grayson N _____4

TTSC-NI NTW12Halliwell, Linneae M _____5

BAAC-NI NTM11Slagle, Otis J _____6

TTSC-NI NTW10Crossett, Julia K _____7

RAYS-NI NTW10Bridenbaker, Chloe M _____8

Heat   3 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:03 PM

HAMB-NI 1:20.26M8Gagliardo, Sammy J _____1

BAAC-NI 1:03.64M7Brown, Nate H _____2

TTAC-NI 1:01.42W7Moessinger, Caroline _____3

TTSC-NI 1:00.15M11Burr, Wyatt S _____4

TWST-NI 1:00.26W6McCarthy, Betty M _____5

TWST-NI 1:03.29W8Payne, Serena G _____6

TTSC-NI 1:07.21W8Schneckenberger, Mckenzie S _____7

TTSC-NI 1:26.48M7Lever, Dominic N _____8

Heat   4 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:04 PM

TWST-NI 57.01W8McComb, Georgia J _____1

RAYS-NI 55.01M10Wendt, Brayden R _____2

TTSC-NI 51.51M8Frommert, Emory R _____3

RAYS-NI 50.34W8Haag, Avie C _____4

HAMB-NI 50.48W10Banas, Quinn M _____5

TWST-NI 53.45M8Berti, Harrison O _____6

HAMB-NI 56.09W7Laski, Leah J _____7

TWST-NI 57.58W7Dinse, Casey T _____8

Heat   5 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:06 PM

HAMB-NI 49.29M10Poch, Austin J _____1

HAMB-NI 48.83M8Witkowski, Henryk J _____2

BAAC-NI 48.41M10Liu, Eli J _____3

RAYS-NI 47.67W9Siresi, Bella E _____4

TWST-NI 47.87W9Bojorquez, Ivy G _____5

TTSC-NI 48.83M8Boyle, Ellis R _____6

TTSC-NI 49.20W8Szyprowski, Hailey E _____7

TWST-NI 50.16W8Gillespie, Juliet E _____8

Heat   6 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:07 PM

HAMB-NI 47.12W8Kostorowski, Sage K _____1

TWST-NI 46.97W7Amico, Liliana H _____2

BAAC-NI 46.35W8Renganathan, Veera C _____3

BAAC-NI 45.91W10Martinez, Estrella F _____4

TTSC-NI 46.30M10Sauer, Logan R _____5

BAAC-NI 46.65M8Kapperman, Sam _____6

SWAT-NI 47.06W10Baker, Jaelyn _____7

TTSC-NI 47.31M8Frommert, Peyton R _____8

Heat   7 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:08 PM

TTSC-NI 45.66M11Montgomery, Declan G _____1

HAMB-NI 45.48M11Burke, Mike J _____2

SWAT-NI 44.90W10Randolph, Layla _____3

RAYS-NI 44.51M8Spears, Cade A _____4

TWST-NI 44.71W11Mahoney, Esme L _____5

TTSC-NI 45.20M9Lever, Ben A _____6

HAMB-NI 45.63W10Paszkiewicz, Maddie B _____7

TTAC-NI 45.68M11Doyle, James _____8

Heat   8 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:09 PM

TTSC-NI 43.08W10Szyprowski, Malina K _____1

TWST-NI 42.82W13Lewandowski, Berkley C _____2

HAMB-NI 42.47W10Jaworski, Jackie I _____3

TTSC-NI 42.30M12Maida, Harry T _____4

RAYS-NI 42.32M9Kuropatwinski, Dylan J _____5

BAAC-NI 42.75W11Liu, Alice Y _____6

BAAC-NI 42.96M10Brown, Micah D _____7

TWST-NI 43.31M10Tuori, Guy T _____8

Heat   9 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:10 PM

BAAC-NI 42.11W9Billings, Claire S _____1

RAYS-NI 41.89W10Haag, Tay J _____2

TTSC-NI 41.50M12Willers, Hudson F _____3

TWST-NI 40.68M9Rathmann, Ashton V _____4

HAMB-NI 41.27M8Katilus, Parker B _____5

TWST-NI 41.62W11Comerford, Lillian M _____6

RAYS-NI 41.97W10Asante, Reaghyn M _____7

SWAT-NI 42.17W9Shelley, Alexis _____8

Heat   10 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:11 PM

RAYS-NI 40.36W9Miller, Claire E _____1

TWST-NI 39.84W11Drumev, Nia S _____2

BAAC-NI 39.77M10Drexinger, Declan J _____3

RAYS-NI 39.71M10Spears, Declan J _____4

HAMB-NI 39.73M12Van Pelt, Cole A _____5

TWST-NI 39.78W10Amico, Isabella E _____6

TWST-NI 40.15M11Scroger, Lucas O _____7

TTSC-NI 40.59W13Sengupta, Mona C _____8
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Heat   11 Finals (#1 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

HAMB-NI 39.51M13Tomljanovich, Anton P _____1

TWST-NI 39.13M10Lewandowski, Whelan T _____2

BAAC-NI 38.90W8Paragh, Elizabeth J _____3

TTSC-NI 38.63W13Yeskoot, Joan M _____4

BAAC-NI 38.82M10Rzayev, Onur B _____5

TWST-NI 39.10W11Woloszynska-Read, Nina _____6

TTSC-NI 39.47W9Hofert, Cali M _____7

TWST-NI 39.65M10Berti, Bennett W _____8

Heat   12 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:13 PM

BAAC-NI 38.32W12Kapperman, Mackenzie R _____1

TWST-NI 38.00W9Spencer, Lucy E _____2

TTSC-NI 37.02M10Miller, Frank E _____3

BAAC-NI 36.62M12Barry, Ian M _____4

TWST-NI 36.77M11Duff, Brody T _____5

SWAT-NI 37.60M9Baker, Noah _____6

HAMB-NI 38.01W10Suwala, Mia G _____7

BAAC-NI 38.62W8Drexinger, Delaney D _____8

Heat   13 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:14 PM

HAMB-NI 36.38M11Poch, Ethan T _____1

MTRO-NT 35.72W9Price, Paige _____2

HAMB-NI 35.62W10Laski, Emma K _____3

TTSC-NI 35.59W10Everett, Gwenn E _____4

TWST-NI 35.60W10Miller, Aurora G _____5

BAAC-NI 35.72M11Merrick, Josh N _____6

TWST-NI 35.79M12Parker, Cole A _____7

BAAC-NI 36.39M11Hu, Richard _____8

Heat   14 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:15 PM

BAAC-NI 35.46M9Ryan, Sammy P _____1

BAAC-NI 35.33W15Tomm, Tessa M _____2

TWST-NI 35.08M12Northway, Mason E _____3

BAAC-NI 34.81M12Kross, Jaxson L _____4

TWST-NI 35.03M11Seibold, Finn E _____5

NI-UN-NI 35.22M10Ernst, Stefan J _____6

BAAC-NI 35.45M11Fisher, Clark B _____7

TTSC-NI 35.47M11Krieger, Joe R _____8

Heat   15 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:16 PM

TTAC-NI 34.64W10Moessinger, Natalie E _____1

TTSC-NI 34.40W12Dickerson, Evie M _____2

TTSC-NI 34.16W10D'Avirro, Amelia M _____3

TWST-NI 34.01M11Yakovac, Hudson T _____4

TTSC-NI 34.02M10Frommert, Oliver D _____5

TTSC-NI 34.31W13Tomsic, Laila E _____6

TTSC-NI 34.41W10Pendley, Agnes M _____7

TWST-NI 34.74W10Rathmann, Brinley K _____8

Heat   16 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:17 PM

HAMB-NI 33.88M11Kostorowski, Kai W _____1

TTSC-NI 33.66W10May, Payton A _____2

BAAC-NI 33.36M10Paragh, Andrew G _____3

HAMB-NI 33.25W13Cordia, Emilynne J _____4

TTSC-NI 33.34W10Leone, Ava G _____5

TTSC-NI 33.42W14Sutherland, Eva M _____6

BAAC-NI 33.68W10Marble, Samantha A _____7

TWST-NI 33.90W10Widman, Mara R _____8

Heat   17 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:18 PM

TTSC-NI 33.17W12Krempa, Abby J _____1

HAMB-NI 32.78W17Jordan, Kennedy M _____2

HAMB-NI 32.65W10Lazarski, Sophia E _____3

BAAC-NI 32.58M11Nash, Bert W _____4

BAAC-NI 32.64M12Jacobs, Tristan O _____5

TTSC-NI 32.71W12Madow, Lizzi S _____6

BAAC-NI 33.09M10Paragh, Daniel L _____7

TTSC-NI 33.22M12Frommert, Elliot M _____8

Heat   18 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:19 PM

TTSC-NI 32.51W13Alderson, Bianca A _____1

RAYS-NI 32.19M16Lowe, Noah R _____2

TTSC-NI 32.12W15Wild, Gabby M _____3

TTSC-NI 32.05W15Vester, Penny A _____4

TTSC-NI 32.06W10Nudell, Audrey E _____5

TWST-NI 32.13M13Urban, Levi T _____6

TWST-NI 32.19M13Miller, Declan J _____7

TTSC-NI 32.53M11Li, Jeffrey W _____8

Heat   19 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:20 PM

TTSC-NI 31.82W15Connors, Brigid P _____1

TTSC-NI 31.58W11Martinez, Harlow R _____2

BAAC-NI 31.45W16Fullagar, Sophie E _____3

RAYS-NI 31.18M12Asante, Rylan _____4

TWST-NI 31.29W14Drumev, Moni S _____5

TTSC-NI 31.49W14Forpahl, Kaitlyn E _____6

TTSC-NI 31.71W10Bryant, Collins M _____7

RAYS-NI 32.05M12Nardolillo, Hunter M _____8

Heat   20 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:21 PM

BAAC-NI 30.91M12Billings, Christian J _____1

HAMB-NI 30.83W17Sauer, Mia _____2

TTSC-NI 30.44W14Pawelek, Lilah K _____3

HAMB-NI 30.00W11Kleinschmidt, Jill K _____4

BAAC-NI 30.19W10Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____5

BAAC-NI 30.48W11Ocque, Evelyn P _____6

HAMB-NI 30.89W13Said, Ayla E _____7

BAAC-NI 31.08M11Ryan, Jack T _____8

Heat   21 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:21 PM

TTSC-NI 29.92W16Tofflemire, Abby J _____1

TWST-NI 29.78M12Werner, Anderson G _____2

TTSC-NI 29.66M13Hufnagel, Derek M _____3

BAAC-NI 29.61W15Naffky, Mia R _____4

TTSC-NI 29.65W13Carter, Lexi K _____5

BAAC-NI 29.71W12Bellamy, Lily R _____6

TTAC-NI 29.90W13Nazarevych, Marta V _____7

RAYS-NI 29.96W12Tynan, Ariella J _____8

Heat   22 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:22 PM

TWST-NI 29.49M11Seibold, Sully J _____1

TTSC-NI 29.29W14Schimmelpenninck, Lola R _____2

TTSC-NI 29.04W14Michalowski, Tessa M _____3

SWAT-NI 28.86M14Neureuther, Brodie _____4

BAAC-NI 28.99W14Aprile, Natalie C _____5

TTSC-NI 29.27W13Lyons, Josie M _____6

TWST-NI 29.37M13Kain, Michael M _____7

TTSC-NI 29.58M12Wild, Anthony H _____8
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Heat   23 Finals (#1 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle)

BAAC-NI 28.73W15Galvin, Ramona L _____1

TTAC-NI 28.52W13Jacobs, Shea S _____2

BAAC-NI 28.38W14Brown, Sadie G _____3

TWST-NI 28.26W13Seibold, Gryff M _____4

BAAC-NI 28.33M11Fraas, Zachary G _____5

TTSC-NI 28.50M12May, Brayden J _____6

TTSC-NI 28.62W17Haacker, Juliana J _____7

HAMB-NI 28.85M13Skalski, Noah D _____8

Heat   24 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:24 PM

RAYS-NI 28.11M12Tynan, Caden D _____1

TWST-NI 27.89W15Mahoney, Claire E _____2

TWST-NI 27.57W13Wangelin, Hannah M _____3

MTRO-NT 27.50W12Price, Nora _____4

BAAC-NI 27.51W15Stair, Hailey O _____5

TWST-NI 27.89M15Hill, Albert Y _____6

TTSC-NI 28.08M15Miranda, Max H _____7

TTSC-NI 28.22W15Drullard, Lucie P _____8

Heat   25 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:25 PM

BAAC-NI 27.47W15Ryan, Natalie R _____1

RAYS-NI 27.42M14Tynan, Collin D _____2

BAAC-NI 27.04W15Sidari, Keira R _____3

BAAC-NI 26.94M14Martineck, Niko L _____4

BAAC-NI 26.97W17Fraas, Lydia J _____5

NI-UN-NI 27.39M13Ernst, Keaton C _____6

BAAC-NI 27.46M12Zhuang, Elijah X _____7

TTAC-NI 27.49M13Doyle, Henry i _____8

Heat   26 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:25 PM

TTSC-NI 26.77W15Nudell, Lucy G _____1

SWAT-NI 26.74M14Randolph, Evan _____2

BAAC-NI 26.61W16Bogunovic, Leonora _____3

TWST-NI 26.43W15Miller, Emery S _____4

BAAC-NI 26.50W15Ocque, Isabelle M _____5

BAAC-NI 26.63W13Ryan, Juliana S _____6

TTSC-NI 26.75W14Homish, Ellie A _____7

TWST-NI 26.90W16Baker, Cate M _____8

Heat   27 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:26 PM

BAAC-NI 26.22M12Polyak, Mathew _____1

TWST-NI 25.98W17Brackenridge, Peyton Q _____2

BAAC-NI 25.67M16Jank, Nathan P _____3

TTSC-NI 25.28M15Cwiklinski, Matt J _____4

BAAC-NI 25.46W17Ryan, Isabella A _____5

TTSC-NI 25.84M15Carter, Max I _____6

TTSC-NI 26.03W17Cwiklinski, Emma J _____7

BAAC-NI 26.34W16Brown, Annie M _____8

Heat   28 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:27 PM

BAAC-NI 25.01M14Fraas, Owen M _____1

TTSC-NI 24.95W17Clouser, Kerrington D _____2

TTSC-NI 24.86W16Bronson, Ryan C _____3

BAAC-NI 24.61W15Stancliff, Kate J _____4

BAAC-NI 24.68W14Gaskill, Ellie E _____5

TTSC-NI 24.90W18Rejewski, Brianna R _____6

BAAC-NI 24.96M13Merrick, David Z _____7

BAAC-NI 25.08M13Carroll, Liam J _____8

Heat   29 of 29   Finals   Starts at 05:28 PM

TWST-NI 24.38M16Nichols, Christian C _____1

BAAC-NI 24.12M15Idzik, Dylan M _____2

TTSC-NI 23.18M16Charlier, Andre D _____3

TTSC-NI 22.67M16Achatz, Chase A _____4

HAMB-NI 23.00M15Ferguson, Parker E _____5

SWAT-NI 23.31M17Cook, Bryce _____6

TTSC-NI 24.21M16Miller, Gavin J _____7

TTSC-NI 24.59M15D'Avirro, Noah M _____8

Event  2   Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

10&UW GD1:34.69

10&UM GD1:38.29

10&UW SI1:45.69

10&UM SI1:49.29

11-12W GD1:16.39

11-12M GD1:19.29

11-12W SI1:24.39

11-12M SI1:27.29

13-14M GD1:07.09

13-14W GD1:08.49

13-14M SI1:14.09

13-14W SI1:15.49

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:29 PM

_____1

_____2

TWST-NI NTW7Dinse, Casey T _____3

TWST-NI NTW8Colby, Piper B _____4

TWST-NI NTW8McComb, Georgia J _____5

TWST-NI NTW6McCarthy, Betty M _____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:31 PM

TTSC-NI NTW8Szyprowski, Hailey E _____1

RAYS-NI NTW9Miller, Claire E _____2

TWST-NI NTM10Bement, Emmett M _____3

BAAC-NI NTM10Rzayev, Onur B _____4

SWAT-NI NTW10Baker, Jaelyn _____5

RAYS-NI NTM10Spears, Declan J _____6

TWST-NI NTW9Bojorquez, Ivy G _____7

TWST-NI NTM8Berti, Harrison O _____8

Heat   3 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:33 PM

HAMB-NI NTW10Paszkiewicz, Maddie B _____1

HAMB-NI NTM11Burke, Mike J _____2

TTSC-NI NTW16Tofflemire, Abby J _____3

HAMB-NI 2:35.10M10Poch, Austin J _____4

TTSC-NI NTW17Toepfer, Nele S _____5

TTSC-NI NTW15Connors, Brigid P _____6

TTSC-NI NTM10Sauer, Logan R _____7

TTSC-NI NTM10Thomas, Mateo _____8
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Heat   4 Finals (#2 Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke)

TTAC-NI 2:20.21W7Moessinger, Caroline _____1

TWST-NI 2:15.77W8DeVincentis, Isla M _____2

TTAC-NI 2:12.21M11Doyle, James _____3

BAAC-NI 2:05.80W9Billings, Claire S _____4

TWST-NI 2:08.50W7Amico, Liliana H _____5

TWST-NI 2:14.74W8Gillespie, Juliet E _____6

TWST-NI 2:18.52M9Bement, Ethan M _____7

TWST-NI 2:29.58W8Payne, Serena G _____8

Heat   5 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:39 PM

BAAC-NI 2:03.61W10Martinez, Estrella F _____1

RAYS-NI 1:54.90W10Asante, Reaghyn M _____2

RAYS-NI 1:49.64M9Kuropatwinski, Dylan J _____3

HAMB-NI 1:47.57W10Suwala, Mia G _____4

BAAC-NI 1:49.44W8Paragh, Elizabeth J _____5

TWST-NI 1:53.65M10Tuori, Guy T _____6

HAMB-NI 1:55.31M8Katilus, Parker B _____7

TTSC-NI 2:03.72M8Boyle, Ellis R _____8

Heat   6 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:42 PM

TWST-NI 1:45.83M11Scroger, Lucas O _____1

BAAC-NI 1:41.70M12Barry, Ian M _____2

TWST-NI 1:40.10W10Amico, Isabella E _____3

TWST-NI 1:37.80W9Spencer, Lucy E _____4

TWST-NI 1:37.89M12Northway, Mason E _____5

BAAC-NI 1:41.01M10Liu, Eli J _____6

TWST-NI 1:42.37M9Rathmann, Ashton V _____7

TTSC-NI 1:46.98W10Szyprowski, Malina K _____8

Heat   7 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:44 PM

BAAC-NI 1:36.76M10Drexinger, Declan J _____1

HAMB-NI 1:34.08W13Said, Ayla E _____2

TTSC-NI 1:32.39W10May, Payton A _____3

TTSC-NI 1:30.85W12Dickerson, Evie M _____4

BAAC-NI 1:31.69M11Fisher, Clark B _____5

TWST-NI 1:34.04W12Hill, Olivia Y _____6

BAAC-NI 1:34.75W8Drexinger, Delaney D _____7

TTSC-NI 1:37.38W13Kibby, Khloe J _____8

Heat   8 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:47 PM

BAAC-NI 1:29.80M10Paragh, Daniel L _____1

BAAC-NI 1:28.33M12Kross, Jaxson L _____2

TTSC-NI 1:27.86W13Sengupta, Mona C _____3

BAAC-NI 1:26.79W10Marble, Samantha A _____4

TTSC-NI 1:27.59W13Tomsic, Laila E _____5

BAAC-NI 1:28.02M11Merrick, Josh N _____6

TTSC-NI 1:28.81W10Pendley, Agnes M _____7

BAAC-NI 1:30.21M9Ryan, Sammy P _____8

Heat   9 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:49 PM

TWST-NI 1:25.56M11Quinn, Emmett M _____1

TWST-NI 1:24.42W13Gilbert, Cambria J _____2

TTSC-NI 1:24.09W10D'Avirro, Amelia M _____3

BAAC-NI 1:22.23M11Nash, Bert W _____4

TTSC-NI 1:22.80W14Sutherland, Eva M _____5

BAAC-NI 1:24.12M12Jacobs, Tristan O _____6

BAAC-NI 1:25.44M12Billings, Christian J _____7

TWST-NI 1:26.13M12Werner, Anderson G _____8

Heat   10 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:51 PM

TWST-NI 1:20.80W14Drumev, Moni S _____1

TTSC-NI 1:18.69W13Carter, Lexi K _____2

TWST-NI 1:18.24M13Kain, Michael M _____3

TWST-NI 1:17.55M13Miller, Declan J _____4

HAMB-NI 1:18.01M11Kostorowski, Kai W _____5

HAMB-NI 1:18.51W11Kleinschmidt, Jill K _____6

RAYS-NI 1:20.12W12Tynan, Ariella J _____7

HAMB-NI 1:22.07W10Lazarski, Sophia E _____8

Heat   11 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:53 PM

BAAC-NI 1:17.38M10Paragh, Andrew G _____1

TTAC-NI 1:16.93W13Nazarevych, Marta V _____2

TTSC-NI 1:15.53W13Lyons, Josie M _____3

BAAC-NI 1:15.15W11Ocque, Evelyn P _____4

TTSC-NI 1:15.24W15Drullard, Lucie P _____5

TWST-NI 1:16.64W12Cook, Samantha G _____6

BAAC-NI 1:17.09W10Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____7

TTSC-NI 1:17.52W15Wild, Gabby M _____8

Heat   12 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:55 PM

TWST-NI 1:14.83M15Hill, Albert Y _____1

TTAC-NI 1:14.08W13Jacobs, Shea S _____2

TTSC-NI 1:12.79W17Haacker, Juliana J _____3

TWST-NI 1:11.86M14Brackenridge, Garrett M _____4

BAAC-NI 1:12.60W15Naffky, Mia R _____5

TWST-NI 1:13.66W13Fistola, Kaylin M _____6

TWST-NI 1:14.20W16Soltiz, Eva L _____7

TTSC-NI 1:14.91M11Krieger, Joe R _____8

Heat   13 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:57 PM

BAAC-NI 1:11.66W14Aprile, Natalie C _____1

TTSC-NI 1:10.31M17Pawelek, Lannen E _____2

TWST-NI 1:09.38W13Seibold, Gryff M _____3

BAAC-NI 1:08.25W14Gaskill, Ellie E _____4

TTSC-NI 1:08.52M15Cwiklinski, Matt J _____5

BAAC-NI 1:09.88W16Martineck, Chase M _____6

TWST-NI 1:10.94W15Duff, Kelsey E _____7

BAAC-NI 1:11.82W16Brown, Annie M _____8

Heat   14 of 15   Finals   Starts at 05:59 PM

TWST-NI 1:05.76W13Wangelin, Hannah M _____1

BAAC-NI 1:04.84W16Bogunovic, Leonora _____2

BAAC-NI 1:04.73M13Merrick, David Z _____3

BAAC-NI 1:02.71W16Gaskill, Leah L _____4

TTSC-NI 1:04.71W15Pendley, Lucy J _____5

BAAC-NI 1:04.77W15Ocque, Isabelle M _____6

TWST-NI 1:05.36W15Cook, Hannah R _____7

BAAC-NI 1:06.06W15Stair, Hailey O _____8

Heat   15 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:01 PM

TTSC-NI 1:02.32M15D'Avirro, Noah M _____1

TTSC-NI 1:01.09M16Achatz, Chase A _____2

BAAC-NI 58.78W17Kwoka, Kylie A _____3

BAAC-NI 57.09W17Golden, Lauren B _____4

TTSC-NI 57.50M16Neal, Duke H _____5

TWST-NI 59.73M15Kirchberger, Jacob D _____6

TTSC-NI 1:01.55W18Rejewski, Brianna R _____7

TTSC-NI 1:02.65M15Carter, Max I _____8
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Event  3   Mixed 200 Yard Butterfly

11-12M GD2:56.59

11-12W GD3:03.39

11-12M SI3:16.59

11-12W SI3:23.39

13-14M GD2:41.19

13-14W GD2:43.99

13-14M SI3:01.19

13-14W SI3:03.99

15&OM GD2:22.79

15&OW GD2:35.09

15&OM SI2:42.79

15&OW SI2:55.09

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:02 PM

_____1

TWST-NI NTM11Yakovac, Hudson T _____2

BAAC-NI NTW14Brown, Sadie G _____3

TWST-NI NTM14Kennedy, Paddy R _____4

TWST-NI NTM14Brackenridge, Garrett M _____5

TWST-NI NTM13Urban, Levi T _____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:06 PM

BAAC-NI 3:17.36M11Ryan, Jack T _____1

TTSC-NI 3:09.33W14Michalowski, Tessa M _____2

BAAC-NI 2:48.55W13Ryan, Juliana S _____3

BAAC-NI 2:40.43W14Paragh, Anna E _____4

TTAC-NI 2:45.21M13Doyle, Henry i _____5

TWST-NI 3:04.21W12Cummings, Haley E _____6

TWST-NI 3:10.71W15Duff, Kelsey E _____7

BAAC-NI 3:36.75M11Nash, Bert W _____8

Heat   3 of 3   Finals   Starts at 06:10 PM

TWST-NI 2:39.58W16Kirchberger, Addison M _____1

TTSC-NI 2:28.03W17Cwiklinski, Emma J _____2

BAAC-NI 2:13.39M16Jank, Nathan P _____3

TTSC-NI 2:01.65M17Riley, Rowan C _____4

TTSC-NI 2:03.38M16Charlier, Andre D _____5

TWST-NI 2:16.66M16Nichols, Christian C _____6

TTSC-NI 2:33.08W14Homish, Ellie A _____7

TWST-NI 2:40.35W17Brackenridge, Peyton Q _____8

Event  4   Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke

10&UW GD1:48.29

10&UM GD1:54.69

10&UW SI1:59.29

10&UM SI2:05.69

11-12W GD1:27.99

11-12M GD1:31.09

11-12W SI1:35.99

11-12M SI1:39.09

13-14M GD1:16.39

13-14W GD1:18.89

13-14M SI1:23.39

13-14W SI1:25.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:13 PM

RAYS-NI NTM8Spears, Cade A _____1

TTSC-NI NTM9Lever, Ben A _____2

TWST-NI NTW9Bojorquez, Ivy G _____3

RAYS-NI NTW10Bridenbaker, Chloe M _____4

TTSC-NI NTW9Hofert, Cali M _____5

BAAC-NI NTM9Tu, Wilson S _____6

TWST-NI NTW8Colby, Piper B _____7

BAAC-NI NTM8Kapperman, Sam _____8

Heat   2 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:14 PM

HAMB-NI NTW10Laski, Emma K _____1

BAAC-NI NTM11Slagle, Otis J _____2

BAAC-NI NTW11Liu, Alice Y _____3

TTSC-NI NTM12Maida, Harry T _____4

TTSC-NI NTM12Willers, Hudson F _____5

BAAC-NI NTM11Hu, Richard _____6

TWST-NI NTM10Lewandowski, Whelan T _____7

TTSC-NI NTM10Thomas, Mateo _____8

Heat   3 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:16 PM

HAMB-NI NTM13Tomljanovich, Anton P _____1

HAMB-NI 2:28.17W10Jaworski, Jackie I _____2

RAYS-NI 2:20.41W10Haag, Tay J _____3

RAYS-NI 2:14.45W9Siresi, Bella E _____4

TTAC-NI 2:20.21M11Doyle, James _____5

TWST-NI 2:23.28W8DeVincentis, Isla M _____6

TWST-NI 2:32.09W7Amico, Liliana H _____7

HAMB-NI NTM12Van Pelt, Cole A _____8

Heat   4 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:19 PM

TTSC-NI 2:11.66M10Sauer, Logan R _____1

TWST-NI 2:06.19M11Quinn, Emmett M _____2

TTSC-NI 2:00.48W13Sengupta, Mona C _____3

BAAC-NI 1:58.59W8Renganathan, Veera C _____4

TWST-NI 1:59.28W10Widman, Mara R _____5

BAAC-NI 2:03.03M10Liu, Eli J _____6

TWST-NI 2:08.37W11Mahoney, Esme L _____7

TWST-NI 2:12.93W10Amico, Isabella E _____8
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Heat   5 Finals (#4 Mixed 100 Yard Breaststroke)

SWAT-NI 1:57.26M9Baker, Noah _____1

TWST-NI 1:54.65W10Miller, Aurora G _____2

TWST-NI 1:53.74W11Woloszynska-Read, Nina _____3

BAAC-NI 1:52.48W10Marble, Samantha A _____4

TWST-NI 1:53.53W10Rathmann, Brinley K _____5

HAMB-NI 1:54.46W13Cordia, Emilynne J _____6

TWST-NI 1:54.70W13Lewandowski, Berkley C _____7

TWST-NI 1:57.93M12Parker, Cole A _____8

Heat   6 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:24 PM

TWST-NI 1:49.48M11Duff, Brody T _____1

BAAC-NI 1:49.10M11Fisher, Clark B _____2

TTSC-NI 1:48.32M11Montgomery, Declan G _____3

TWST-NI 1:46.49W11Drumev, Nia S _____4

TTSC-NI 1:46.78W13Yeskoot, Joan M _____5

TWST-NI 1:49.04W13Seibold, Gryff M _____6

BAAC-NI 1:49.11M10Rzayev, Onur B _____7

TTSC-NI 1:49.84M12Frommert, Elliot M _____8

Heat   7 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:26 PM

TWST-NI 1:45.38M10Berti, Bennett W _____1

HAMB-NI 1:44.75M11Kostorowski, Kai W _____2

TWST-NI 1:42.81M12Northway, Mason E _____3

BAAC-NI 1:42.20W10Carroll, Aisling M _____4

NI-UN-NI 1:42.52M10Ernst, Stefan J _____5

BAAC-NI 1:44.10W12Kapperman, Mackenzie R _____6

TTSC-NI 1:44.75W14Sutherland, Eva M _____7

TTAC-NI 1:45.73W10Moessinger, Natalie E _____8

Heat   8 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:28 PM

MTRO-NT 1:42.02W9Price, Paige _____1

BAAC-NI 1:39.48W8Paragh, Elizabeth J _____2

TWST-NI 1:37.77W12Hill, Olivia Y _____3

TWST-NI 1:35.95M13Miller, Declan J _____4

TTAC-NI 1:37.35W13Nazarevych, Marta V _____5

TWST-NI 1:38.94W13Gilbert, Cambria J _____6

BAAC-NI 1:42.01M11Merrick, Josh N _____7

TTSC-NI 1:42.12W10Nudell, Audrey E _____8

Heat   9 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:30 PM

HAMB-NI 1:35.23M11Poch, Ethan T _____1

TTSC-NI 1:33.51M11Li, Jeffrey W _____2

TTSC-NI 1:33.35M11Krieger, Joe R _____3

TWST-NI 1:32.48W13Fistola, Kaylin M _____4

RAYS-NI 1:32.74M12Nardolillo, Hunter M _____5

TWST-NI 1:33.46W12Cook, Samantha G _____6

TTSC-NI 1:33.68W11Martinez, Harlow R _____7

TTSC-NI 1:35.88W13Kibby, Khloe J _____8

Heat   10 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:32 PM

TWST-NI 1:30.97W12Cummings, Haley E _____1

BAAC-NI 1:30.00M11Ryan, Jack T _____2

TWST-NI 1:29.17W14Becker, Morgan E _____3

BAAC-NI 1:28.62M10Paragh, Andrew G _____4

BAAC-NI 1:28.69W15Galvin, Ramona L _____5

TTSC-NI 1:29.74W15Vester, Penny A _____6

BAAC-NI 1:30.04W16Fullagar, Sophie E _____7

BAAC-NI 1:31.20W11Ocque, Evelyn P _____8

Heat   11 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:34 PM

TTSC-NI 1:27.28W12Madow, Lizzi S _____1

TWST-NI 1:26.06W17Brackenridge, Peyton Q _____2

BAAC-NI 1:25.45M11Fraas, Zachary G _____3

BAAC-NI 1:24.24W10Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____4

TWST-NI 1:25.31W16Soltiz, Eva L _____5

TTSC-NI 1:25.65M13Hufnagel, Derek M _____6

TTSC-NI 1:26.39W15Drullard, Lucie P _____7

TWST-NI 1:28.31W14Drumev, Moni S _____8

Heat   12 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:36 PM

RAYS-NI 1:23.44M12Tynan, Caden D _____1

BAAC-NI 1:22.32W15Ocque, Isabelle M _____2

HAMB-NI 1:18.70M13Skalski, Noah D _____3

TTSC-NI 1:16.72W14Schimmelpenninck, Lola R _____4

NI-UN-NI 1:18.35M13Ernst, Keaton C _____5

TTSC-NI 1:19.35M12Wild, Anthony H _____6

TWST-NI 1:23.22W15Miller, Emery S _____7

BAAC-NI 1:23.65W16Brown, Annie M _____8

Heat   13 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:38 PM

BAAC-NI 1:15.92M12Zhuang, Elijah X _____1

BAAC-NI 1:14.75M14Fraas, Owen M _____2

MTRO-NT 1:14.24W12Price, Nora _____3

TTSC-NI 1:13.53W15Nudell, Lucy G _____4

BAAC-NI 1:13.68W15Ryan, Natalie R _____5

TWST-NI 1:14.39M14Brackenridge, Garrett M _____6

TWST-NI 1:15.22W16Baker, Cate M _____7

TWST-NI 1:16.53M15Hill, Albert Y _____8

Heat   14 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:39 PM

BAAC-NI 1:12.89W18Pisa, Cadence E _____1

TTSC-NI 1:12.65M16Miller, Gavin J _____2

BAAC-NI 1:11.19W17Fraas, Lydia J _____3

BAAC-NI 1:10.21M13Carroll, Liam J _____4

BAAC-NI 1:11.09W17Ryan, Isabella A _____5

TTSC-NI 1:11.75W17Haacker, Juliana J _____6

SWAT-NI 1:12.73M14Randolph, Evan _____7

BAAC-NI 1:13.19M13Merrick, David Z _____8

Heat   15 of 15   Finals   Starts at 06:41 PM

BAAC-NI 1:08.95W14Paragh, Anna E _____1

TTSC-NI 1:07.80M15Cwiklinski, Matt J _____2

TTSC-NI 1:06.43W17Clouser, Kerrington D _____3

TTSC-NI 1:02.58M16Neal, Duke H _____4

SWAT-NI 1:04.46M17Cook, Bryce _____5

BAAC-NI 1:06.44W16Gaskill, Leah L _____6

TTSC-NI 1:08.61M15Carter, Max I _____7

TTSC-NI 1:10.15M16Achatz, Chase A _____8
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Event  5   Mixed 200 Yard IM

10&UW GD3:22.09

10&UM GD3:33.99

10&UW SI3:44.09

10&UM SI3:55.99

11-12W GD2:47.09

11-12M GD2:50.99

11-12W SI3:07.09

11-12M SI3:10.99

13-14M GD2:24.99

13-14W GD2:28.79

13-14M SI2:44.99

13-14W SI2:48.79

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 10   Finals   Starts at 06:42 PM

_____1

BAAC-NI NTW8Renganathan, Veera C _____2

BAAC-NI NTW10Martinez, Estrella F _____3

BAAC-NI NTM10Brown, Micah D _____4

TWST-NI NTM10Lewandowski, Whelan T _____5

TWST-NI NTM9Bement, Ethan M _____6

_____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 10   Finals   Starts at 06:46 PM

TWST-NI NTM11Scroger, Lucas O _____1

BAAC-NI NTW12Bellamy, Lily R _____2

TWST-NI NTM12Werner, Anderson G _____3

BAAC-NI 4:22.82M12Barry, Ian M _____4

BAAC-NI NTW16Fullagar, Sophie E _____5

BAAC-NI NTM12Zhuang, Elijah X _____6

TWST-NI NTW11Comerford, Lillian M _____7

TWST-NI NTM10Bement, Emmett M _____8

Heat   3 of 10   Finals   Starts at 06:50 PM

TWST-NI 3:49.12M12Parker, Cole A _____1

TWST-NI 3:36.21M14Kennedy, Paddy R _____2

TWST-NI 3:31.67M12Northway, Mason E _____3

RAYS-NI 3:25.73M16Lowe, Noah R _____4

TWST-NI 3:27.02W10Rathmann, Brinley K _____5

TWST-NI 3:33.01M11Seibold, Finn E _____6

TWST-NI 3:46.19W13Lewandowski, Berkley C _____7

TWST-NI 4:01.25W11Drumev, Nia S _____8

Heat   4 of 10   Finals   Starts at 06:55 PM

BAAC-NI 3:25.39M9Ryan, Sammy P _____1

BAAC-NI 3:16.17M10Paragh, Daniel L _____2

TTSC-NI 3:13.68W13Kibby, Khloe J _____3

TWST-NI 3:10.72W13Gilbert, Cambria J _____4

TWST-NI 3:13.49W10Miller, Aurora G _____5

NI-UN-NI 3:15.62M10Ernst, Stefan J _____6

TWST-NI 3:23.44W10Widman, Mara R _____7

BAAC-NI 3:25.52W8Paragh, Elizabeth J _____8

Heat   5 of 10   Finals   Starts at 06:58 PM

MTRO-NT 3:10.19W9Price, Paige _____1

TWST-NI 3:06.95M11Seibold, Sully J _____2

BAAC-NI 3:00.05M12Billings, Christian J _____3

BAAC-NI 2:51.89M10Paragh, Andrew G _____4

BAAC-NI 2:54.72M11Nash, Bert W _____5

TTSC-NI 3:05.18W10D'Avirro, Amelia M _____6

TTSC-NI 3:08.83W10May, Payton A _____7

RAYS-NI 3:10.38M12Asante, Rylan _____8

Heat   6 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:02 PM

TTSC-NI 2:50.36M11Krieger, Joe R _____1

SWAT-NI 2:48.85M14Neureuther, Brodie _____2

NI-UN-NI 2:46.88M13Ernst, Keaton C _____3

BAAC-NI 2:45.02M11Ryan, Jack T _____4

BAAC-NI 2:46.39W14Brown, Sadie G _____5

TWST-NI 2:48.41W14Drumev, Moni S _____6

TTAC-NI 2:50.21W13Nazarevych, Marta V _____7

TTSC-NI 2:51.83W12Krempa, Abby J _____8

Heat   7 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:05 PM

TWST-NI 2:44.31W16Soltiz, Eva L _____1

TWST-NI 2:43.23W13Fistola, Kaylin M _____2

BAAC-NI 2:41.86W15Naffky, Mia R _____3

TTAC-NI 2:39.23M13Doyle, Henry i _____4

TTSC-NI 2:41.07W16Tofflemire, Abby J _____5

TWST-NI 2:41.93W13Seibold, Gryff M _____6

TWST-NI 2:43.79W14Becker, Morgan E _____7

TTSC-NI 2:44.59M15D'Avirro, Noah M _____8

Heat   8 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:08 PM

SWAT-NI 2:36.88M14Randolph, Evan _____1

TTSC-NI 2:35.44W14Schimmelpenninck, Lola R _____2

TWST-NI 2:34.73W15Duff, Kelsey E _____3

BAAC-NI 2:32.17W16Bogunovic, Leonora _____4

RAYS-NI 2:33.31M14Tynan, Collin D _____5

TTAC-NI 2:35.01W13Jacobs, Shea S _____6

BAAC-NI 2:36.65W13Ryan, Juliana S _____7

TWST-NI 2:38.56W15Mahoney, Claire E _____8

Heat   9 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:11 PM

BAAC-NI 2:31.39W16Martineck, Chase M _____1

TTSC-NI 2:29.10W15Pendley, Lucy J _____2

TWST-NI 2:24.47W13Wangelin, Hannah M _____3

TWST-NI 2:20.53M15Kirchberger, Jacob D _____4

TTSC-NI 2:21.62W16Bronson, Ryan C _____5

BAAC-NI 2:26.35W15Ocque, Isabelle M _____6

BAAC-NI 2:30.92W16Brown, Annie M _____7

MTRO-NT 2:31.95W12Price, Nora _____8

Heat   10 of 10   Finals   Starts at 07:14 PM

TWST-NI 2:18.62M16Nichols, Christian C _____1

TTSC-NI 2:14.37M16Charlier, Andre D _____2

HAMB-NI 2:13.46M15Ferguson, Parker E _____3

TTSC-NI 2:10.58M17Riley, Rowan C _____4

BAAC-NI 2:12.56W17Golden, Lauren B _____5

BAAC-NI 2:14.29W17Ryan, Isabella A _____6

BAAC-NI 2:17.02M13Carroll, Liam J _____7

TTSC-NI 2:19.77M15Cwiklinski, Matt J _____8
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Event  6   Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke

10&UW GD42.99

10&UM GD43.89

10&UW SI47.99

10&UM SI48.89

11-12W GD36.39

11-12M GD37.19

11-12W SI39.89

11-12M SI40.69

13-14M GD31.00

13-14W GD33.00

13-14M SI34.50

13-14W SI36.50

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:17 PM

TTSC-NI NTM6Szyprowski, Mason R _____1

TWST-NI NTW7Dinse, Casey T _____2

TTSC-NI NTW8Schneckenberger, Mckenzie S _____3

TTSC-NI NTM8Frommert, Emory R _____4

TTSC-NI NTW8Hollander, V L _____5

RAYS-NI NTW8Haag, Avie C _____6

HAMB-NI NTW7Laski, Leah J _____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:18 PM

BAAC-NI NTM9Tu, Wilson S _____1

TTSC-NI NTW10Crossett, Julia K _____2

HAMB-NI NTM11Comerford, Will F _____3

BAAC-NI NTW12Jank, Caitlyn E _____4

TTSC-NI NTM12Frommert, Elliot M _____5

BAAC-NI NTM11Slagle, Otis J _____6

RAYS-NI NTW10Bridenbaker, Chloe M _____7

TWST-NI NTW8McComb, Georgia J _____8

Heat   3 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:20 PM

BAAC-NI NTW14Aprile, Natalie C _____1

BAAC-NI 1:28.66M7Brown, Nate H _____2

HAMB-NI 1:22.44M8Gagliardo, Sammy J _____3

TWST-NI 1:14.33W8Payne, Serena G _____4

TWST-NI 1:18.89W6McCarthy, Betty M _____5

TTSC-NI 1:27.06M7Lever, Dominic N _____6

TTSC-NI NTW17Toepfer, Nele S _____7

HAMB-NI NTM13Skalski, Noah D _____8

Heat   4 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:22 PM

SWAT-NI 1:06.47W10Baker, Jaelyn _____1

TWST-NI 1:04.85W8Gillespie, Juliet E _____2

HAMB-NI 1:02.79M10Poch, Austin J _____3

TTSC-NI 1:00.64M11Burr, Wyatt S _____4

HAMB-NI 1:02.38W10Banas, Quinn M _____5

TWST-NI 1:04.63M8Berti, Harrison O _____6

TTAC-NI 1:05.02W7Moessinger, Caroline _____7

HAMB-NI 1:06.61W8Kostorowski, Sage K _____8

Heat   5 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:23 PM

BAAC-NI 58.37W10Martinez, Estrella F _____1

BAAC-NI 58.18W9Billings, Claire S _____2

TWST-NI 57.53W8Colby, Piper B _____3

RAYS-NI 57.32M10Wendt, Brayden R _____4

TTAC-NI 57.39M11Doyle, James _____5

BAAC-NI 58.13M10Brown, Micah D _____6

TWST-NI 58.25W9Bojorquez, Ivy G _____7

RAYS-NI 58.63M8Spears, Cade A _____8

Heat   6 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:25 PM

TWST-NI 57.00W7Amico, Liliana H _____1

TTSC-NI 55.63M8Frommert, Peyton R _____2

HAMB-NI 55.30W10Jaworski, Jackie I _____3

HAMB-NI 54.83M8Witkowski, Henryk J _____4

SWAT-NI 55.04W10Randolph, Layla _____5

SWAT-NI 55.47W9Shelley, Alexis _____6

RAYS-NI 56.32W8Dommell, Maisie L _____7

HAMB-NI 57.16M11Burke, Mike J _____8

Heat   7 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:27 PM

RAYS-NI 52.24W9Siresi, Bella E _____1

RAYS-NI 51.82W10Cascio, Alex G _____2

HAMB-NI 50.99M12Van Pelt, Cole A _____3

HAMB-NI 50.21W10Paszkiewicz, Maddie B _____4

TTSC-NI 50.83W10Szyprowski, Malina K _____5

RAYS-NI 51.29M10Spears, Declan J _____6

TTSC-NI 52.20W8Szyprowski, Hailey E _____7

TTSC-NI 52.35M12Maida, Harry T _____8

Heat   8 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:28 PM

HAMB-NI 49.31M13Tomljanovich, Anton P _____1

BAAC-NI 49.18M10Liu, Eli J _____2

RAYS-NI 48.30W10Haag, Tay J _____3

RAYS-NI 48.17W9Miller, Claire E _____4

HAMB-NI 48.27M8Katilus, Parker B _____5

BAAC-NI 48.78M8Kapperman, Sam _____6

BAAC-NI 49.20M10Rzayev, Onur B _____7

TWST-NI 49.63W8DeVincentis, Isla M _____8

Heat   9 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:30 PM

RAYS-NI 47.46W10Asante, Reaghyn M _____1

TWST-NI 46.99W11Drumev, Nia S _____2

SWAT-NI 46.54M9Baker, Noah _____3

BAAC-NI 46.28M12Barry, Ian M _____4

TWST-NI 46.36M11Duff, Brody T _____5

HAMB-NI 46.73M11Poch, Ethan T _____6

TTSC-NI 47.44M11Montgomery, Declan G _____7

RAYS-NI 47.95M9Kuropatwinski, Dylan J _____8

Heat   10 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:31 PM

BAAC-NI 46.06M10Drexinger, Declan J _____1

HAMB-NI 45.50W10Suwala, Mia G _____2

BAAC-NI 44.44W12Kapperman, Mackenzie R _____3

TTSC-NI 44.35M11Li, Jeffrey W _____4

TWST-NI 44.41W10Amico, Isabella E _____5

TTSC-NI 44.73M10Frommert, Oliver D _____6

TWST-NI 45.79W9Spencer, Lucy E _____7

TWST-NI 46.11M9Rathmann, Ashton V _____8
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Heat   11 Finals (#6 Mixed 50 Yard Backstroke)

HAMB-NI 43.04W17Jordan, Kennedy M _____1

BAAC-NI 42.75M11Hu, Richard _____2

BAAC-NI 42.57W10Carroll, Aisling M _____3

BAAC-NI 42.38W8Drexinger, Delaney D _____4

TTSC-NI 42.41M10Miller, Frank E _____5

TTSC-NI 42.69W15Vester, Penny A _____6

TWST-NI 42.87W12Hill, Olivia Y _____7

NI-UN-NI 43.33M10Ernst, Stefan J _____8

Heat   12 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:34 PM

MTRO-NT 42.17W9Price, Paige _____1

TWST-NI 42.07M11Yakovac, Hudson T _____2

BAAC-NI 41.66M9Ryan, Sammy P _____3

TTSC-NI 41.14W10Pendley, Agnes M _____4

HAMB-NI 41.45W10Laski, Emma K _____5

BAAC-NI 41.95M11Merrick, Josh N _____6

TTSC-NI 42.15W10Everett, Gwenn E _____7

TTSC-NI 42.22W13Sengupta, Mona C _____8

Heat   13 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:36 PM

TTSC-NI 40.55W13Tomsic, Laila E _____1

BAAC-NI 40.22M12Jacobs, Tristan O _____2

TTSC-NI 40.03W14Sutherland, Eva M _____3

TTSC-NI 39.76W13Alderson, Bianca A _____4

BAAC-NI 39.99M12Kross, Jaxson L _____5

TTSC-NI 40.18W10May, Payton A _____6

TWST-NI 40.48M13Urban, Levi T _____7

BAAC-NI 40.99W10Marble, Samantha A _____8

Heat   14 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:37 PM

TWST-NI 39.72W15Duff, Kelsey E _____1

BAAC-NI 39.18W16Fullagar, Sophie E _____2

BAAC-NI 38.75M12Billings, Christian J _____3

TTSC-NI 38.09M12Wild, Anthony H _____4

BAAC-NI 38.48M11Nash, Bert W _____5

TWST-NI 38.89M11Quinn, Emmett M _____6

TTSC-NI 39.59W12Dickerson, Evie M _____7

BAAC-NI 39.74M11Fisher, Clark B _____8

Heat   15 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:38 PM

TTSC-NI 37.26W10D'Avirro, Amelia M _____1

BAAC-NI 36.73W14Brown, Sadie G _____2

HAMB-NI 36.60W10Lazarski, Sophia E _____3

TTSC-NI 36.48W15Wild, Gabby M _____4

HAMB-NI 36.51W11Kleinschmidt, Jill K _____5

BAAC-NI 36.70M11Ryan, Jack T _____6

TTSC-NI 37.13W10Nudell, Audrey E _____7

TWST-NI 37.34W14Drumev, Moni S _____8

Heat   16 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:39 PM

TTSC-NI 35.98M12May, Brayden J _____1

TTSC-NI 35.68W13Lyons, Josie M _____2

HAMB-NI 35.38M11Kostorowski, Kai W _____3

TTSC-NI 35.11M13Hufnagel, Derek M _____4

TWST-NI 35.26M14Brackenridge, Garrett M _____5

SWAT-NI 35.47M14Randolph, Evan _____6

BAAC-NI 35.81W15Ryan, Natalie R _____7

TTSC-NI 36.46W11Martinez, Harlow R _____8

Heat   17 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:41 PM

BAAC-NI 34.91W12Bellamy, Lily R _____1

TTSC-NI 34.63M11Krieger, Joe R _____2

TTAC-NI 34.50W13Jacobs, Shea S _____3

BAAC-NI 34.38W15Galvin, Ramona L _____4

TWST-NI 34.38W14Becker, Morgan E _____5

TWST-NI 34.57W13Fistola, Kaylin M _____6

TTSC-NI 34.71W17Haacker, Juliana J _____7

TWST-NI 35.11W12Cook, Samantha G _____8

Heat   18 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:42 PM

BAAC-NI 33.93W13Ryan, Juliana S _____1

TTSC-NI 33.85W15Drullard, Lucie P _____2

TTSC-NI 33.72W13Carter, Lexi K _____3

TTSC-NI 33.68W12Krempa, Abby J _____4

BAAC-NI 33.69W11Ocque, Evelyn P _____5

TWST-NI 33.73M15Hill, Albert Y _____6

BAAC-NI 33.91W10Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____7

TTSC-NI 33.98M17Pawelek, Lannen E _____8

Heat   19 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:43 PM

BAAC-NI 33.29W15Naffky, Mia R _____1

TWST-NI 33.27W16Kirchberger, Addison M _____2

BAAC-NI 32.83M13Merrick, David Z _____3

BAAC-NI 32.33W15Sidari, Keira R _____4

BAAC-NI 32.39M14Martineck, Niko L _____5

BAAC-NI 33.19M16Jank, Nathan P _____6

TTSC-NI 33.29W14Michalowski, Tessa M _____7

BAAC-NI 33.60W14Paragh, Anna E _____8

Heat   20 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:45 PM

RAYS-NI 32.31M12Tynan, Caden D _____1

BAAC-NI 32.09W15Stair, Hailey O _____2

TWST-NI 31.53W15Cook, Hannah R _____3

TWST-NI 31.29W13Wangelin, Hannah M _____4

TTSC-NI 31.32W17Cwiklinski, Emma J _____5

BAAC-NI 32.06W16Martineck, Chase M _____6

TTSC-NI 32.18M15Cwiklinski, Matt J _____7

BAAC-NI 32.32M12Polyak, Mathew _____8

Heat   21 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:46 PM

TTSC-NI 30.41W16Bronson, Ryan C _____1

TTSC-NI 30.11W15Nudell, Lucy G _____2

BAAC-NI 29.53W14Gaskill, Ellie E _____3

TWST-NI 29.16W17Brackenridge, Peyton Q _____4

TTSC-NI 29.31W18Rejewski, Brianna R _____5

BAAC-NI 29.66W17Ryan, Isabella A _____6

BAAC-NI 30.35W15Ocque, Isabelle M _____7

TTSC-NI 30.69W15Pendley, Lucy J _____8

Heat   22 of 22   Finals   Starts at 07:47 PM

BAAC-NI 28.94M13Carroll, Liam J _____1

TWST-NI 28.56M15Kirchberger, Jacob D _____2

TTSC-NI 27.49W17Clouser, Kerrington D _____3

HAMB-NI 26.63M15Ferguson, Parker E _____4

BAAC-NI 26.98W15Stancliff, Kate J _____5

TTSC-NI 27.60M16Miller, Gavin J _____6

BAAC-NI 28.93W16Gaskill, Leah L _____7

BAAC-NI 29.10W18Pisa, Cadence E _____8
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Event  7   Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle

10&UW GD3:03.69

10&UM GD3:07.39

10&UW SI3:25.69

10&UM SI3:29.39

11-12W GD2:26.99

11-12M GD2:29.99

11-12W SI2:46.99

11-12M SI2:49.99

13-14M GD2:04.89

13-14W GD2:09.89

13-14M SI2:24.89

13-14W SI2:29.89

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 14   Finals   Starts at 07:48 PM

_____1

HAMB-NI NTM8Katilus, Parker B _____2

TWST-NI NTM9Bement, Ethan M _____3

TWST-NI NTM10Tuori, Guy T _____4

TWST-NI NTM10Bement, Emmett M _____5

TTSC-NI NTM8Boyle, Ellis R _____6

TWST-NI NTW8DeVincentis, Isla M _____7

_____8

Heat   2 of 14   Finals   Starts at 07:51 PM

TWST-NI NTM10Berti, Bennett W _____1

BAAC-NI NTW10Martinez, Estrella F _____2

TWST-NI NTW11Comerford, Lillian M _____3

HAMB-NI NTM11Poch, Ethan T _____4

TWST-NI NTM11Scroger, Lucas O _____5

HAMB-NI NTW10Suwala, Mia G _____6

TWST-NI NTM10Lewandowski, Whelan T _____7

HAMB-NI NTW10Jaworski, Jackie I _____8

Heat   3 of 14   Finals   Starts at 07:54 PM

TTSC-NI NTW12Halliwell, Linneae M _____1

RAYS-NI NTM12Asante, Rylan _____2

BAAC-NI NTM12Zhuang, Elijah X _____3

BAAC-NI NTM12Kross, Jaxson L _____4

TWST-NI NTM12Werner, Anderson G _____5

TTSC-NI NTM12Willers, Hudson F _____6

HAMB-NI NTM12Van Pelt, Cole A _____7

BAAC-NI NTW11Liu, Alice Y _____8

Heat   4 of 14   Finals   Starts at 07:57 PM

HAMB-NI NTM13Tomljanovich, Anton P _____1

TWST-NI 3:41.72W11Mahoney, Esme L _____2

BAAC-NI 3:34.13M10Brown, Micah D _____3

TWST-NI 3:18.47M12Northway, Mason E _____4

TTSC-NI 3:30.19W13Kibby, Khloe J _____5

TWST-NI 3:34.86M9Rathmann, Ashton V _____6

TWST-NI 3:43.91W11Woloszynska-Read, Nina _____7

RAYS-NI NTM12Tynan, Caden D _____8

Heat   5 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:01 PM

TWST-NI 3:11.71M11Duff, Brody T _____1

BAAC-NI 3:09.55M10Drexinger, Declan J _____2

TWST-NI 3:06.16W12Hill, Olivia Y _____3

BAAC-NI 2:59.53M11Merrick, Josh N _____4

BAAC-NI 3:01.15M11Fisher, Clark B _____5

TWST-NI 3:07.96M11Seibold, Finn E _____6

BAAC-NI 3:10.86W8Drexinger, Delaney D _____7

TWST-NI 3:14.21W13Lewandowski, Berkley C _____8

Heat   6 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:05 PM

TTSC-NI 2:57.26W13Tomsic, Laila E _____1

TTAC-NI 2:54.08W10Moessinger, Natalie E _____2

TTSC-NI 2:51.02M11Li, Jeffrey W _____3

TTSC-NI 2:48.76W12Krempa, Abby J _____4

BAAC-NI 2:49.55W10Marble, Samantha A _____5

HAMB-NI 2:52.29M11Kostorowski, Kai W _____6

TTSC-NI 2:56.64W10Pendley, Agnes M _____7

RAYS-NI 2:59.28M16Lowe, Noah R _____8

Heat   7 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:08 PM

HAMB-NI 2:45.48W10Lazarski, Sophia E _____1

HAMB-NI 2:44.02W11Kleinschmidt, Jill K _____2

TWST-NI 2:42.63M14Kennedy, Paddy R _____3

TTSC-NI 2:40.95W15Connors, Brigid P _____4

TWST-NI 2:42.58M13Miller, Declan J _____5

RAYS-NI 2:43.52M12Nardolillo, Hunter M _____6

BAAC-NI 2:44.27M10Paragh, Daniel L _____7

TTSC-NI 2:47.71W10Bryant, Collins M _____8

Heat   8 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:11 PM

TWST-NI 2:40.02M13Kain, Michael M _____1

HAMB-NI 2:39.39W13Cordia, Emilynne J _____2

TWST-NI 2:35.16W12Cummings, Haley E _____3

TTSC-NI 2:32.00M17Pawelek, Lannen E _____4

BAAC-NI 2:32.09M10Paragh, Andrew G _____5

BAAC-NI 2:36.48M12Billings, Christian J _____6

BAAC-NI 2:39.85M12Jacobs, Tristan O _____7

TTSC-NI 2:40.79W15Wild, Gabby M _____8

Heat   9 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:14 PM

HAMB-NI 2:30.11W17Sauer, Mia _____1

RAYS-NI 2:28.15W12Tynan, Ariella J _____2

TTAC-NI 2:26.21W13Nazarevych, Marta V _____3

HAMB-NI 2:24.80W17Jordan, Kennedy M _____4

SWAT-NI 2:25.91M14Neureuther, Brodie _____5

TTSC-NI 2:27.55W14Forpahl, Kaitlyn E _____6

BAAC-NI 2:29.52W11Ocque, Evelyn P _____7

TWST-NI 2:31.53M11Seibold, Sully J _____8

Heat   10 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:17 PM

BAAC-NI 2:23.29W10Rouch, Mackenzie/Mack R _____1

TTAC-NI 2:22.09M13Doyle, Henry i _____2

TTSC-NI 2:21.90W16Tofflemire, Abby J _____3

BAAC-NI 2:18.02M11Fraas, Zachary G _____4

BAAC-NI 2:19.26W14Brown, Sadie G _____5

TWST-NI 2:22.01W16Soltiz, Eva L _____6

TTSC-NI 2:23.04W14Pawelek, Lilah K _____7

TTSC-NI 2:24.55W13Lyons, Josie M _____8
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Heat   11 Finals (#7 Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle)

NI-UN-NI 2:16.11M13Ernst, Keaton C _____1

MTRO-NT 2:13.81W12Price, Nora _____2

BAAC-NI 2:12.55W16Bogunovic, Leonora _____3

TTAC-NI 2:12.07W13Jacobs, Shea S _____4

BAAC-NI 2:12.14M13Merrick, David Z _____5

RAYS-NI 2:13.60M14Tynan, Collin D _____6

BAAC-NI 2:15.61M12Polyak, Mathew _____7

BAAC-NI 2:17.49W15Sidari, Keira R _____8

Heat   12 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:23 PM

TTSC-NI 2:11.53W14Homish, Ellie A _____1

BAAC-NI 2:09.52W15Ryan, Natalie R _____2

TWST-NI 2:09.00W16Baker, Cate M _____3

TTSC-NI 2:08.51W18Rejewski, Brianna R _____4

TWST-NI 2:08.98W15Cook, Hannah R _____5

BAAC-NI 2:09.12W14Paragh, Anna E _____6

BAAC-NI 2:10.72W15Stair, Hailey O _____7

TWST-NI 2:11.89W15Mahoney, Claire E _____8

Heat   13 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:25 PM

BAAC-NI 2:06.11M14Fraas, Owen M _____1

TTSC-NI 2:05.43W15Nudell, Lucy G _____2

BAAC-NI 2:04.18W18Pisa, Cadence E _____3

BAAC-NI 2:02.24M15Idzik, Dylan M _____4

TWST-NI 2:03.85W16Kirchberger, Addison M _____5

BAAC-NI 2:05.03W16Brown, Annie M _____6

BAAC-NI 2:06.08M14Martineck, Niko L _____7

BAAC-NI 2:07.18W17Fraas, Lydia J _____8

Heat   14 of 14   Finals   Starts at 08:28 PM

TWST-NI 2:00.42W15Miller, Emery S _____1

BAAC-NI 1:56.32W17Kwoka, Kylie A _____2

TTSC-NI 1:52.02M17Riley, Rowan C _____3

TTSC-NI 1:50.27M16Neal, Duke H _____4

HAMB-NI 1:51.29M15Ferguson, Parker E _____5

SWAT-NI 1:53.50M17Cook, Bryce _____6

TTSC-NI 1:58.38W17Cwiklinski, Emma J _____7

BAAC-NI 2:01.72M16Jank, Nathan P _____8


